
 
 

Board Members 
 
 

Edgar Hoelscher, Member​
(Hooper Bay) 
e-mail ehoelscher@lysd.org 

George Smith,Chairperson  
(Scammon Bay) 
e-mail gsmith@lysd.org 

Susie Makaily, Member 
(Pilot Station) 
e-mail smakaily@lysd.org  

Emily Kameroff 
(Emmonak) 
ekameroff@lysd.org  

Gordon Westlock Jr., Member 
(Alakanuk) 
e-mail gwestlockjr@lysd.org  

Christine Teganlakla, Member 
(Russian Mission) 
e-mail: cteganlakla@lysd.org  

Kate Thompson, Member 
(Mountain Village) 
e-mail kthompson@lysd.org  

Cyril Okitkun, Treasurer 
e-mail:  cyrilokitkun@lysd.org 

Caroline Ulak, Member 
(Scammon Bay) 
e-mail culak@lysd.org  

Brenda Brown, Member 
(Mountain Village) 
e-mail:  bbrown@lysd.org  
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